CEERUS Networks

Machining

CEEPUS TITLE NETWORK COORDINATOR
Network Contemporary manufacturing and measuring technologies CllI-PL-0007 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Uro§ Zuperl
in quality management systems uros.zuperl@um.si
Network Teaching and Research of Environment-oriented CllI-RO-0013 Prof. Dr. Igor Drstvensek
Technologies in Manufacturing igor.drstvensek@um.si
Network e-Learning systems in production engineering CllI-R0O-0202 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mirko Ficko
mirko.ficko@um.si
Network Intelligent Automation for Competitive Advantage Cll1-RS-0065 Prof. Dr. Iztok Palci¢
iztok.palcic@um.si
Network Building Knowledge and Experience Exchange in CFD CIlI-RS-1012 Prof. Dr. MatjaZ Hribersek
matjaz.hribersek@um.si
Network Ars-Techne: Creative Design and Innovation Cll-S1-0217 Prof. Dr. Jelka GerSak
jelka.gersak@um.si
Network Engineering as Communication Language in Europe Clll-PL-0701 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Simon Klancnik
simon.klancnik@um.si
Network Research and Education in the field of Graphic Engineering ClI1-RS-0704-05- Assoc. Prof. Dr. Branko Neral
and Design 1617 branko.neral@um.si
Network Technical Characteristics Researching of Modern Products Clll-RS-0304 Assist. Prof. Dr. Jasmin Kaljun
in Machin Industry jasmin.kaljun@um.si
Network Research, Development and Education in Precision Cll1-RS-0507 Assist. Prof. Dr. Tomaz Brajlih

tomaz.brajlih@um.si




